
21,233 SF shopping center located on 
Route 1/Main Street in East Greenwich, RI 

Anchored by CVS Pharmacy & Starbucks

East Greenwich Commons
507-563 Main Street, East Greenwich, RI 02818

n

DESCRIPTION

UPDATED: 04/25/2024

4,400 SF available n

DEMOGRAPHICS

Radius
Residential
Population

Average 
HH Income

Office
Population

2 Mile 

3 Mile

4 Mile

15,318 

31,814

61,700

$173,701 

$146,685

$127,552

5,901

20,211

40,052

Space for Lease

n

FOR MORE INFORMATION  
Adriana Major, Leasing Representative  | amajor@linearretail.com  |  Office 781.202.3555  |  Cell 603.391.2502 
Evan Eisenhardt, SVP - Leasing  |  eeisenhardt@linearretail.com  |  Office 781.202.3536  |  Cell 617.807.0577

East Greenwich Commons has over 
431k annual visitors*

n

*Source: Placer.ai



555 Main Street, East Greenwich, RI

20,000 vehicles Avg. Daily Traffic:

5.7 spaces/1,000 SFParking:

CVS, Starbucks, Jersey Mike’s 
and Kon Asian Bistro

Anchor Tenants:

SITE DATA

4,400 SF available Space Available:

49595
INTERSTATE

49595
INTERSTATE

495195
INTERSTATE

495295
INTERSTATE

FOR MORE INFORMATION 
Adriana Major, Leasing Representative 
Evan Eisenhardt, SVP - Leasing 
amajor@linearretail.com | eeisenhardt@linearretail.com | linearretail.com


