East Greenwich Commons

507-563 Main Street, East Greenwich, RI 02818

Space for Lease





DESCRIPTION

- 4,400 SF available
- 21,233 SF shopping center located on Route 1/Main Street in East Greenwich, RI
- Anchored by CVS Pharmacy & Starbucks
- East Greenwich Commons has over 431k annual visitors*

*Source: Placer.ai

DEMOGRAPHICS

Radius	Residential Population	Average HH Income	Office Population
2 Mile	15,318	\$173,701	5,901
3 Mile	31,814	\$146,685	20,211
4 Mile	61,700	\$127,552	40,052





FOR MORE INFORMATION

555 Main Street, East Greenwich, RI



MAIN STREET/RTE. 1

SITE DATA

Space Available: 4,400 SF available

Anchor Tenants: CVS, Starbucks, Jersey Mike's

and Kon Asian Bistro

Avg. Daily Traffic: 20,000 vehicles

Parking: 5.7 spaces/1,000 SF





FOR MORE INFORMATION